
  

2023 JUNIOR FOOTBALL  
SEASON DATES 

 

 

          

 

Round Date 
1 Sunday 2 April 

EASTER - No games 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - No games 

2 Sunday 23 April 

3 Sunday 30 April 

4 Sunday 7 May 

5 Sunday 14 May 

6 Sunday 21 May 

7 Sunday 28 May 

8 Sunday 4 June 

QUEENS BIRTHDAY - No games 

9 Sunday 18 June 

10 Sunday 25 June 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - No games 

11 Sunday 9 July 

12 Sunday 16 July 

13 Sunday 23 July 

14 Sunday 30 July 

Semi Finals 1v2 & 3v4 Sunday 6 August 

Preliminary Final Sunday 13 August 

Grand Final Sunday 20 August 
 


